BBS-17
Asepto sampling
systems
Asepto sampling systems
The asepto sampling system from BBS offers
simple and safe sampling possibilities with a
syringe.
A specially developed membrane permits up 20

straight, with chamfer
Suitable socket
Safety ingold socket, straight
Orifi ce D
[mm]
Di (H7)
[mm]
L
[mm]
S
[mm]
G
[mm]
Item no.
Dimensions Safety ingold socket, straight
DN25 45.00 25.00 46.00 37.00 G1 1/4" BBS-11-IG.Z25.047.35.0 (737 214)
DN40 60.00 40.00 48.00 0 M56x2 BBS-11-IG.Z40.047.35.0 (on request)
Aseptic sampling system for ingold socket
Orifi ce D
[mm]
Da (e8)
[mm]
L
[mm]
M
[mm]
S
[mm]
Item no.
Dimensions Aseptic sampling system for ingold socket
DN25 52.00 25.00 68.00 46.00 17.00 BBS-17-PS.W00.SIN.35.0 (743 320)
DN40 69.00 40.00 – – – (on request) (on request)
L
M
S
D D
a
Orifi ce D
[mm]
Di (H7)
[mm]
L
[mm]
S
[mm]
G
[mm]
Z
[mm]
Item no.
Dimensions Safety ingold sockets, straight, with chamfer
DN25 45.00 25.00 48.00 37.00 G1 1/4" 2.00 BBS-11-IG.Z25.N47.35.0 (737 237)
DN40 60.00 40.00 52.00 40.00 M56x2 4.00 BBS-11-IG.Z40.N47.35.0 (on request)
L
S
D D
i

Membrane for asepto
sampling system
Safety ingold socket with Clamp
Orifi ce D
[mm]
Di (H7)
[mm]
L
[mm]
S
[mm]
G
[mm]
Item no.
Dimensions Safety ingold socket with Clamp
DN25 50.50 25.00 46.00 37.00 G1 1/4" BBS-11-IG.Z25.046.B25.35.0 (on request)
DN40 64.00 40.00 48.00 40.00 M56x2 BBS-11-IG.Z40.048.B40.35.0 (on request)
Safety ingold sockets angular 15°
Orifi ce D
[mm]
L
[mm]
Item no. Silicone
Dimensions Membrane for asepto sampling system
DN25 12.00 8.50 BBS-02-20.W00.00.SI.0 (731 617)
DN40 12.00 8.50 BBS-02-20.W00.00.SI.0 (731 617)
Orifi ce D
[mm]
Di (H7)
[mm]
L
[mm]
N
[mm]
S
[mm]
G
[mm]
W [°] Item no.
Dimensions Safety ingold sockets angular 15°
DN25 45.00 25.00 55.40 46.00 37.00 G1 1/4" 15.00 BBS-11-IG.Z25.S47.35.0 (737 260)
DN40 60.00 40.00 61.00 48.00 40.00 M56x2 15.00 BBS-11-IG.Z40.S47.35.0 (on request)
L
S
D D
i G

Asepto sampling system with Clamp connection
Orifi ce C
[mm]
D (H7)
[mm]
Da
[mm]
Di
[mm]
L
[mm]
S
[mm]
Item no.
Dimensions Asepto sampling system with Clamp connection
DN10 25.00 8.00 6.00 3.00 57.00 10.00 BBS-17-PV.W00.B10.35.0 (743 090)
DN25 50.50 8.00 6.00 3.00 57.00 10.00 BBS-17-PV.W00.B25.35.0 (743 051)
L
S
D

Asepto fl ow sampling system with Clamp connection
Orifi ce C
[mm]
Da
[mm]
Di
[mm]
L
[mm]
S
[mm]
M
[mm]
Item no.
Dimensions Asepto fl ow sampling system with Clamp connection
DN10 25.00 6.00 3.00 57.00 10.00 38.00 BBS-17-PV.W00.FLO.B10.35.0 (742 997)
DN25 50.50 6.00 3.00 57.00 10.00 38.00 BBS-17-PV.W00.FLO.B25.35.0 (742 975)
L
M
S